Features
• Current limiting short-circuit protection
• Thermal overload protection class 10
• Phase loss sensitivity protection
• Ambient temperature compensation (-20ºC +60ºC)
• Snap-in accessories
• Rated for DC applications
• Test trip feature

EXPLOSIONPROOF MOTOR CONTROL
Circuit Protector EnclosureMOTOR CONTROL
CIRCUIT PROTECTOR
WITH WEG MPW25
MANUAL MOTOR PROTECTOR
NCAT67
CALL TODAY 216.267.9000 OR VISIT
ADALET • 4801 West 150th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44135 TEL 216.267.9000    FAX 216.267.1681    info@adalet.com
BASE CATALOG NUMBER
OVERLOAD CURRENT RANGE SUFFIX
 - MPW25-0.16 through MPW25-25 for Overload
  Current Range see chart below (per WEG)
POPULATED ENCLOSURE XIFC060606 N4 S8490 APart Number
NOTE
 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V [A] [A]   480V 600V
 - -  -  -  -  -  0.10 - 0.16  1.9  A MPW25-0.16  50kA  25kA  125
 -  -  -  -  -  -  0.16 - 0.25  3  B MPW25-0.25  50kA  25kA  125
 -  -  -  -  -  - 0.25 - 0.40  4.8  C MPW25-0.40  50kA  25kA  125
 -  -  -  -  -  1/4  0.40 - 0.63  7.5  D MPW25-0.63  50kA  25kA  125
 -  -  -  -  1/2  1/2  0.63 - 1.0  12  E MPW25-1.0  50kA  25kA  125
 -  1/10  1/4 1/3  3/4  1  1.0 - 1.6  19  F MPW25-1.6  50kA  25kA  125
 -  1/6  1/2  1/2  1-1/12  1-1/2  1.6 - 2.5  30  G MPW25-2.5  50kA  25kA  125
 1/8  1/3  3/4  1  2  3  2.5 - 4.0  48  H MPW25-4.0  50kA  25kA  125
 1/4  3/4  1-1/2  1-1/2  5  5  4.0 - 6.3  75  I MPW25-6.3  50kA  25kA  125
 1/2  1-1/2  3  3  7-1/2  10  6.3 - 10  120  J MPW25-10  50kA  25kA  125
 1  3  5  5  10  15  10 -16  190  K MPW25-16  50kA  25kA  160
 1-1/2 3  5  7-1/2  15  20  16 - 20  240 L MPW25-20  50kA  25kA  250
 2  3  7-1/2  7-1/2  15  20  20 - 25  300  M MPW25-25  50kA  25kA  250
Max Fuse
or CB [A]
Enclosure Specifi cations